
What you told us about our 
plans for Kentish Town 

April 2019 

 
Overall approach 
 
Most of you liked the overall approach for a new 
neighbourhood in Kentish Town 
 
 
 
 
The big picture 
 
You said that the local area must be able to 
support any increase in numbers of people 
living, working and visiting there  
 
 
 
 
Housing 
 
You said that the most important thing for the 
area is to build new homes  
 
You want a large number of new homes to be 
affordable and social 
 
 
You also want priority for new homes to be 
given to local people, key workers and 
Londoners 
 
 
 



Routes and connections 
 
You said there should be fewer vehicles and 
less traffic in the area 
 
You support new routes and connections, 
especially  
 

 to Hampstead Heath 

 from east to west 
 
 

 
 You especially want better access to transport 
 
 

 
Community services and activities 
 
You said that what would help the area most 
are more opportunities for young people   
 
 
You want  
 

 community services that can be used by 
everyone 

 
 
 
 

 enough GPs for everyone 
 
 
 
 
 

 enough education provision for all ages 
 



Employment 
 
You said that investment in employment should 
focus on  

 
 

 light industrial space 
 
 

 workshops and studios  
 
 
You also want employment and training 
opportunities for local and young people 
 
 
 
Character and design 
 
You want the new neighbourhood to have well 
designed, high quality buildings that fit in with 
their surroundings 
 
You said the businesses in the new 
neighbourhood should not compete with the 
high street 
 
 
 
Health and wellbeing 
 
You would like the area to be greener and to 
have safe green open spaces  
 
 
 
You want us to work towards having the best air 
quality and less traffic pollution 
 



 

What happens next?  

 

We will put what you’ve told us into our plan  

 

 

 

We will consult with you again later in 2019 
before we finalise the plan  

 


